1
GE Lighting
DESCRIPTION
The new generation of BiaxTM 2DTM lamps with
integral control gear is for easy and efficient
integration into the design of new fittings. The cap is
inverted to minimise overall depth. All BiaxTM 2DTM
lamps are suitable for use in circular or square fittings

Supply 230-240V / 50Hz
Available colour range K  2700, 3000, 3500, 4000
Ordering information
CCT 2700   -   Product Description: FLE18W/827/GR10   -   Product Code: 92593
CCT 3000   -   Product Description: FLE18W/830/GR10   -   Product Code: 92592
CCT 3500   -   Product Description: FLE18W/835/GR10   -   Product Code: 92594
CCT 4000   -   Product Description: FLE18W/840/GR10   -   Product Code: 92595
Input parameters at 230V / 50Hz
Input power W 18.0
Input current A rms 0.133
Power Factor > 0.55